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KEY MAP SCALE:N.T.S. || SITE STATISTICS SYMBOL LEGEND NOTES
- SITE AREA 161,149.49m2 or 39.82acres or 16.11 ha > MAN DOOR 1. SNOW TO BE REMOVED OFF-SITE BY PRIVATE CONTRACTOR
” DEVELOPMENT AREA 30,278.00m2 or  7.48acres or  3.02ha > LOADING DOCK DOOR 2. ALL ROOF TOP MECHANICAL UNITS SHALL BE ADEQUATELY SCREENED FROM PUBLIC
= - VIEWS BY THE BUILDING PARAPETS OR INTEGRAL UNIT SCREENS. PLEASE REFER TO
> 0 ZONING E2 sp:339 - BUSINESS EMPLOYMENT » DRIVE-IN / OVERHEAD DOOR THE ROOF PLAN FOR UNIT LOCATIONS. ASS/ .
LIC S
- REQUIRED PROVIDED 34 FH HYDRANT + VALVE “u,, 3654
I’lll \\\\\
LOT FRONTAGE 30.00 m (MIN) 417.34 m >—<FDC | FIRE DEPARTMENT CONNECTION / SIAMESE "
"~ BUR 0lK DRIVE o | sovemor ot o) 3.00m 33.20 m icB CATCH BASIN RS INFORYATION.
e “ S | REAR YARD (SOUTH) 300M | oey s 25,00 m @ SANMH | SANITARY MAN HOLE
o iy EX. 47.08 m
: S . E INTERIOR SIDE YARD (EAST) 3.00M | L, e 40,00 m () CBIMH | CATCH BASIN / MAN HOLE CURB RAMP DETAILS
. g e INTERIOR SIDE YARD (WEST) 3.00m 18.75m () SMH STORM MAN HOLE
z < OEFICE 292.91m2 o 3.153 f O HP HYDRO POLE STANDARD / UTILITY POLE C?éc‘)’:aomemc LPULDINGFACE
Epep— L WAREHOUSE 8,151.74m2 or 87,744 sf == BR BIKE RACK (2-3 BIKES) BLAN VIEW i . i o,
SITE © MECH. / ELECTR./ STAIRS/ UTIL. 602.93m2 or 6,490 sf [ HT HYDRO TRANSFORMER SHORT TERM BIKE DETAIL NTS ‘ ‘ = C C O k . ”
TOTAL BUILDING G.F.A. 9,047.58 m2 or 97,387 sf t | | n on aSt adKVlille
BRONTE ROAD | (E_,\ ACCESSIBLE PARKING SPACE « SEE LANDSCAPE DRAWINGS FOR BIKE RING DETAILS. R 85
SITE COVERAGE (PEVARER) - 9,047.58m2 or  20.88 % 1 ACCESSIBLE PARKING SPACE SIGNAGE B T e
LANDSCAPED AREA (MIN. 10%) 6,226.35m2 or 20.56 % e SNOW STORAGE AREA . - D A jﬁ 3300 Supsrior Court
o o \ 7 .
LEGAL DESCRIPTION PROJECT NORTH | _"AYED AREA 15.00407m2 or 4956 % G REFUSE STORAGE BINS oUTSIDE CUR Oakville, ON
L 1500
REQUIRED PROVIDED -~ STOP SIGNS 0 MIN
PART OF LOTS 34 AND 35 i i Manufacturing — ﬁ ’ ¢ CURB RAMP MUST HAVE A MINIMUM CLEAR WIDTH OF 1500mm, TACTILE SURFACE / DETECTABLE HAZARD INDICATOR SlTE PLAN
CONCESSION 3 ;g Space gfoo";i;lf/'fégigo m2 of GFA 75 spaces ~ FIRE ROUTE SIGNS ® 8 . i:EL:il\;EINZF:LZYPZL;Ri:ES'I; " A | 50mm FROM EDGE OF CURB AND 610mm IN DEPTH
SOUTH OF DUNDAS STREET v 0 some 300 o o i A B ﬁ\lo/i\lccé glFl{_lt_)iﬁ gér%ﬂEé_ Eé)\lfvlT¢|§D§é/E\)/(leNg/E% é’ 1 \n [ BEAMAX OF 118, WHERE ELEVATION S LESS THAN 75mm, AND B SLOPE SURFACE @ 1:10 (max)
(GEOGRAPHICAL TOWNSHIP OF TRAFALGAR) (O | 1.547.58 m2 @ 1.0 space / 200 m2 8 spaces - : - c — D 4 b BREATER AND Z00mm O eSS, | oo romm OR
TOWN OF OAKVILLE TRUE NORTH % TOTAL PARKING 83 spaces 86 spaces 1@ CARPOOL PARKING AND ASSOCIATED SIGN @ e MAK SLOPE ON THE FLARED SIDE OF THE CURB RAMP MUST BE g LANDING /UNINTERRUPTED SPACE OF NOT LESS THAN 1100mm — —
REGIONAL MUNICIPALITY OF HALTON NO MORE THAN 1:10. FLARED SIDES WITH MAX SLOPE OF 1:10
E -IAY%E;AE&SBSéE'!“_CEESI?'ZA\GRtOK]IOIBIG 3s 4 L J * CURBRANE MUST HAVE A TACTILE NALKING SURFACE INDICATOR THAT. THE INFORMATION PROVIDED HERE WAS ASSEMBLED FROM OBC 3.8.3.2. AND O NOV 2023 HP 1 300
4% of total provided in the parking area paces spaces e e o e o o A N e DOMES: | e, 191/11: INTEGRATED ACCESSIBILITY STANDARDS under the ACCESSIBILITY PROJECT No. DRAWING No.
. HAVE A HIGH TONAL CONTRAST WITH THE ADJACENT SURFACE, . under
BICYCLE SPACES 6 spaces 3 Rings/ - ARE LOCATED AT THE BOTTOM OF THE CURB RAMP, FOR ONTARIANS WITH DISABILITIES ACT, 2005 updated JUL 2016.
2 +0.25 spaces / 1,000 m2 GFA (30 spaces max) P 6 spaces J/ 1.80 JI R T i AL 290mim - ROM THE CURB EDGE, A_ 1 1
BUILDING HEIGHT N/A 14.17 m ? 7 - ARE A MIN OF 610mm IN DEPTH, AND ' K 2441 .
' - BE SLIP-RESISTANT.




